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ACADEMY ACADEMY

As we come to the end of another fantastic academic year at Holland Junior School, we want to take a
moment to celebrate the many achievements of our pupils. From exciting class projects and school trips
to brilliant performances and sporting success, it’s been a year full of learning, growth and memorable
moments. We are incredibly proud of how hard everyone has worked and the kindness and resilience
shown throughout the year. A big thank you to our dedicated staff, supportive families, and, of course,
our amazing children. We wish all our Year 6 leavers (including the Bongo Bandits!) the very best for
their next adventure and hope everyone has a restful and enjoyable summer break!

~‘G€2‘JG X/ A well as saying goodbye to our lovely Year 6 pupils we will also be saying farewell to Miss
- guﬁd, Z Marshall, Mr K and Mrs Hanley. Please join us in thanking them for all of their hard work, for
. luqd‘ being an important part of the Holland family and wishing them the very best in all that they do!

On our last day at 9.30am we will be holding a leavers a

invited. We will also be doing our final farewells at 3.15 on the playgroun

pupils a huge hurrah. Year 6 parents can come onto the end of the playground to great their chi
wait to come in until after this has finished.
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Lost Property and Medications
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Please make sure that you come into the office at some point next week to

collect your child’s medication, especially if your child is in Year 6. We also ’ Z ﬁ\ﬁ -
highly recommend looking through the Lost Property cupboard as this willbe | —
emptied over the holidays. spm Staer MuSiC Sta'rS
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SUMMER TERM 24/25

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Year 6 Leavers Assembly
Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Last Day of Term
AUTUMN TERM 25/26

Thursday 28th August 2025 INSET Day
Friday 29th August 2025 INSET Day
Monday 1st September 2025 First Day of Term
20th - 31st October 2025 Half Term
Monday 3rd November 2025 INSET Day
Friday 19th December 2025 Last Day of Term

SPRING TERM 25/26
Monday 5th January 2026 INSET Day
Tuesday 6th January 2026 First Day of Term
16th - 20th February 2026 Half Term
Friday 27th March 2026 Last Day of Term

SUMMER TERM 25/26
Monday 13th April 2026 First Day of Term
25th - 29th May 2026 Half Term
Monday 1st June 2026 INSET Day
Wednesday 22nd July 2026 Last Day of Term

AUTUMN TERM 26/27
Thursday 27th August 2026 INSET Day
Friday 28th August 2026 INSET Day
Tuesday 2nd September 2026 First Day of Term




